PRODUCT CATALOG
NORTH AMERICA
2016 AT-PAC RINGLOCK
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2|
INTRODUCTION ....................................................................................... 4
OVERVIEW ................................................................................................ 5
RINGLOCK QUALITY FACTORS ......................................................................................................................5

The Caster 12" (0.3m) is designed to provide mobility to a medium to large size scaffold
tower allowing the tower to roll across a flat surface. The Adapter/ Solid Screw Jack
can be fixed to the top of the Caster using Bolt and Nut fixtures. This allows for the
Ringlock Standard to attach directly to the Adapter/Caster combination.
CASTER 12" (0.3m)
PRODUCT DIAMETER WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
07.02.030.00 SSCW Caster 12" 0.30 12" 16.01 35.29 220 Rack
ADAPTER FOR 12" CASTER
The Adapter for 12" (0.3m) Caster is used as a base connection point to a 12" Caster
and provides a base spigot to use with Standards or Base Collars to begin scaffold
construction.
ADAPTER FOR 12" (0.3m) CASTER
PRODUCT HEIGHT WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.33.030.00 RSLC12ADT Adapter for 12"
Caster 0.249 9.75" 4.24 9.35 144 Rack +
Insert
STARTER/BASE COLLAR
The Base Collar is the beginning of the Ringlock Scaffolding system. It sits upon a

01.34.150.00 RSSNS150 Standard (3 Ring) 1.5 4'-11" 8.08 17.81 90 Rack
01.34.200.00 RSSNS200 Standard (4 Ring) 2.0 6'-6" 10.29 22.68 90 Rack
01.34.250.00 RSSNS250 Standard (5 Ring) 2.5 8'-2" 12.42 27.38 90 Rack
01.34.300.00 RSSNS300 Standard (6 Ring) 3.0 9'-9" 14.93 32.92 90 Rack
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
RINGLOCK
Ledgers
13|
LEDGER O-TYPE
The Ledger is the horizontal member of Ringlock scaffolding. Shorter Ledgers are
used as horizontal support for Ringlock Planks. Ledgers can also be used as mid rail
and top or hand guard rails.
LEDGER O-TYPE
PRODUCTS LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.03.015.00 RSL015 Ledger O-Type 0.15 6" 1.17 2.58 300 Rack
01.03.031.00 RSL031 Ledger O-Type 0.31 1' 0.31 1.77 300 Rack
01.03.061.00 RSL061 Ledger O-Type 0.61 2'-0" 2.96 6.52 300 Rack
01.03.065.00 RSL065 Ledger O-Type 0.65 2'-2" 3.07 6.77 300 Rack
01.03.088.00 RSL088 Ledger O-Type 0.88 2'-10⅝” 4.00 8.81 300 Rack
01.03.091.00 RSL091 Ledger O-Type 0.91 3'-0" 4.14 9.13 200 Rack
01.03.106.00 RSL106 Ledger O-Type 1.065 3'-6" 4.59 10.11 200 Rack
01.03.109.00 RSL109 Ledger O-Type 1.09 3'-7" 4.70 10.36 200 Rack
01.03.115.00 RSL115 Ledger O-Type 1.15 3'-10" 4.86 10.71 200 Rack
01.03.121.00 RSL121 Ledger O-Type 1.21 4' 5.09 11.22 150 Rack
01.03.152.00 RSL152 Ledger O-Type 1.52 5'-0" 6.16 13.58 150 Rack
01.03.157.00 RSL157 Ledger O-Type 1.57 5'-2" 6.45 14.21 150 Rack
01.03.182.00 RSL182 Ledger O-Type 1.82 6'-0" 7.25 15.98 150 Rack
01.03.213.00 RSL213 Ledger O-Type 2.13 7'-0" 8.40 18.52 150 Rack
01.03.243.00 RSL243 Ledger O-Type 2.43 8'-0" 9.52 20.99 150 Rack
01.03.305.00 RSL305 Ledger O-Type 3.05 10' 11.59 25.55 150 Rack
TRUSS LEDGER O-TYPE
The Truss Ledger is engineered to enable higher service loads to the working
platform. The reinforcing tube and stiffener plates support the top tube, providing
additional strength.
TRUSS LEDGER O-TYPE
PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.18.157.00 RSTL157 Truss Ledger O-Type 1.57 5'-2" 10.10 22.26 63 Rack
01.18.182.00 RSTL182 Truss Ledger O-Type 1.82 6'-0" 12.51 27.57 63 Rack
01.18.213.00 RSTL213 Truss Ledger O-Type 2.13 7'-0" 14.33 31.59 63 Rack
01.18.243.00 RSTL243 Truss Ledger O-Type 2.43 8'-0" 16.68 36.77 63 Rack
01.18.305.00 RSTL305 Truss Ledger O-Type 3.05 10'-0" 21.12 46.56 63 Rack
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
RINGLOCK
Transoms
14|
MID TRANSOM O-TYPE
The Mid Transom is designed to create a transom at the plank level anywhere inside of a bay
by straddling the outer Ledgers/ Transoms of a bay. Mid Transoms can also be used to create
openings within the planked bay for Ladder access or to avoid a permanent obstruction.
MID TRANSOM O-TYPE
PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.20.106.00 RSMT1065 Mid Transom 1.065 3'-6" 5.09 11.22 160 Rack
01.20.115.00 RSMT115 Mid Transom 1.15 3'-10" 5.45 12.01 160 Rack
01.20.157.00 RSMT157 Mid Transom 1.57 5'-2" 6.81 15.01 160 Rack
01.20.182.00 RSMT182 Mid Transom 1.82 6'-0" 7.80 17.19 160 Rack
01.20.213.00 RSMT213 Mid Transom 2.13 7'-0" 9.08 20.01 160 Rack
01.20.243.00 RSMT243 Mid Transom 2.43 8'-0" 10.10 22.26 160 Rack
01.20.305.00 RSMT305 Mid Transom 3.05 10'-0" 12.45 27.44 160 Rack
LEDGER TO PLANK TRANSOM O-TYPE
The Ledger to Plank Transom is used where ladder access opening is required on one
side of the access platform, or where a gap in the platform is needed to accommodate
a column or pipe.

01.24.240.00 RSPPT240 Plank to Plank—1 Plank 0.240 10" 3.67 8.09 170 Rack +
Insert
01.24.480.00 RSPPT480 Plank to Plank—2 Plank 0.480 1'-7" 4.55 10.03 200 Rack
01.24.720.00 RSPPT720 Plank to Plank—3 Plank 0.720 2'-4" 5.47 12.05 200 Rack
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
RINGLOCK
Brackets
15|
SIDE/HOP-UP BRACKET O-TYPE
The Side/Hop-Up Bracket is used to extend the working platform closer to the
building structure in cases where the main scaffold cannot be erected directly next
to the working face.
SIDE/HOP-UP BRACKET O-TYPE
PRODUCT WIDTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.11.031.00 RSSB031 Side Bracket 1 Board 0.31 1' 4.55 10.03 110 Rack +
Insert
01.11.065.00 RSSB065 Side Bracket 2 Board 0.65 2'-2" 7.20 15.87 66 Rack
01.11.088.00 RSSB088 Side Bracket 3 Board 0.88 2'-10⅝” 8.46 18.65 50 Rack
SIDE/CONSOLE BRACKET O-TYPE
The Side/Console Bracket is used at the edge of a scaffold to extend or widen the
working platform.
SIDE/CONSOLE BRACKET O-TYPE
PRODUCT WIDTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.12.106.00 RSCB106 Side/Console Bracket
O-Type 1.065 3'-6" 12.55 27.66 24 Rack
01.12.115.00 RSCB115 Side/Console Bracket
O-Type 1.15 3'-10" 12.82 28.26 24 Rack
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
RINGLOCK
Braces
16|
BAY BRACE 6'-6" (2.0m) LIFT
The Bay Brace is used for the lateral bracing of Ringlock scaffolds. It can also be used
as compression and tension members for cantilevers/spurs, transmitting loads back
into the main scaffold structure. Bay Braces are used as obtuse angle mid rail and top
or hand guard rails in conjunction with AT-PAC’s Stair Stringer and Tread combination.
BAY BRACE FOR 6'-6" (2.0m) LIFT HEIGHT
PRODUCT BAY LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.06.088.00 RSBB20-088 Bay Brace 0.88 2'-10⅝” 7.65 16.86 150 Rack
01.06.091.00 RSBB20-091 Bay Brace 0.91 3'-0" 7.69 16.95 150 Rack
01.06.106.00 RSBB20-106 Bay Brace 1.065 3'-6" 7.84 17.28 150 Rack
01.06.109.00 RSBB20-109 Bay Brace 1.09 3'-7" 7.86 17.32 150 Rack
01.06.115.00 RSBB20-115 Bay Brace 1.15 3'-10" 7.94 17.50 150 Rack
01.06.121.00 RSBB20-121 Bay Brace 1.21 4'-0" 8.03 17.70 150 Rack
01.06.152.00 RSBB20-152 Bay Brace 1.52 5'-0" 8.46 18.65 150 Rack
01.06.157.00 RSBB20-157 Bay Brace 1.57 5'-2" 8.54 18.82 150 Rack
01.06.182.00 RSBB20-182 Bay Brace 1.82 6'-0" 8.97 19.77 150 Rack
01.06.213.00 RSBB20-213 Bay Brace 2.13 7'-0" 9.52 20.98 150 Rack
01.06.243.00 RSBB20-243 Bay Brace 2.43 8'-0" 10.14 22.35 150 Rack
01.06.305.00 RSBB20-305 Bay Brace 3.05 10'-0" 11.48 25.31 150 Rack
SWIVEL CLAMP BRACE
The Swivel Clamp Brace is used for the lateral bracing of modular scaffolding. It can
also be used as obtuse angle mid rail and top or hand/guard rails in conjunction with
AT-PAC’s Steel Stair System. Swivel Clamp Braces give more versatility to attach the

01.16.426.00 RSLG426 Lattice Girder, No
Spigot 500mm 4.26 14' 47.09 103.81 20 Bundle
01.16.517.00 RSLG517 Lattice Girder, No
Spigot 500mm 5.17 17' 55.42 122.18 20 Bundle
01.16.639.00 RSLG639 Lattice Girder, No
Spigot 500mm 6.39 21' 68.62 151.28 20 Bundle
01.16.852.00 RSLG852 Lattice Girder, No
Spigot 500mm 8.52 28' 92.87 204.74 20 Bundle
LATTICE GIRDER WITH SPIGOT 19.7" (0.5m)
The Lattice Girder with Spigot is a horizontal member of Ringlock scaffolding that
allows for bridging over large spans of 14'–28' (4.26m to 8.52m) with spigots located
along the top chord to allow for Standards to be installed.
LATTICE GIRDER WITH SPIGOT
PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
01.17.426.00 RSLG426 Lattice Girder w/Spigot 4.26 14' 49.10 108.02  15 BUNDLE
01.17.517.00 RSLG517 Lattice Girder w/Spigot 5.17 17' 64.30 141.46  15 BUNDLE
01.17.639.00 RSLG639 Lattice Girder w/Spigot 6.39 21' 70.95 156.09  15 BUNDLE
01.17.852.00 RSLG852 Lattice Girder w/Spigot 8.52 28' 93.00 204.60  15 BUNDLE
SPIGOT ADAPTER CLAMP FOR GIRDERS
The Spigot Adapter Clamp allows the connection of Ringlock Standards at
intermediate locations along the length of Lattice Girders without spigots.
LATTICE GIRDER SPIGOT ADAPTER CLAMP

application and are available in a variety of lengths.
AT-PAC backs its products with its proprietary Quality Assurance System. This program
is designed to ensure that each and every AT-PAC work platform product has been
manufactured correctly and functions and performs as intended. This involves continual
factory auditing, monitoring, testing, in-process inspections and pre-shipment inspections.
19|AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
WORK PLATFORMS
Toeboards & Planks
20|
INTERLOCKING TOEBOARD
The Interlocking Toeboard is designed to enclose the bay at the plank level, preventing small tools, debris
and other items from falling off the planked platform.
INTERLOCKING TOEBOARD
PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
08.08.065.00 SSTBL065 Interlocking Toeboard 0.65 2'-2" 2.11 4.65 460 Rack
08.08.088.00 SSTBL088 Interlocking Toeboard 0.88 2'10-⅝” 2.80 6.17 400 Rack
08.08.091.00 SSTBL091 Interlocking Toeboard 0.91 3'-0" 2.92 6.43 400 Rack
08.08.106.00 SSTBL106 Interlocking Toeboard 1.065 3'-6" 3.30 7.27 230 Rack
08.08.109.00 SSTBL109 Interlocking Toeboard 1.09 3'-7" 3.39 7.47 230 Rack
08.08.115.00 SSTBL115 Interlocking Toeboard 1.15 3'-10" 3.60 7.93 230 Rack
08.08.152.00 SSTBL152 Interlocking Toeboard 1.52 5'-0" 4.59 10.11 230 Rack
08.08.157.00 SSTBL157 Interlocking Toeboard 1.57 5'-2" 4.75 10.47 230 Rack
08.08.182.00 SSTBL182 Interlocking Toeboard 1.82 6'-0" 5.50 12.12 230 Rack
08.08.213.00 SSTBL213 Interlocking Toeboard 2.13 7'-0" 6.33 13.95 230 Rack
08.08.243.00 SSTBL243 Interlocking Toeboard 2.43 8'-0" 7.19 15.85 230 Rack
08.08.305.00 SSTBL305 Interlocking Toeboard 3.05 10'-0" 8.93 19.68 230 Rack
STEEL PLANK O-TYPE 9.5" (240mm)
The Steel Plank is used to form the working platform. The number of Steel Planks used determines the
width of the platform. They span the length of the bay and hook onto the supporting Ledger/Transom.
There is an anti-lift system to prevent uplift in adverse weather conditions.
STEEL PLANK O-TYPE 9.5" (240mm)
PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
08.02.088.00 RSSP088 Steel Plank O-Type 0.88 2'-9" 7.01 15.45 100 Rack
08.02.091.00 RSSP091 Steel Plank O-Type 0.91 3'-0" 7.20 15.87 100 Rack
08.02.106.00 RSSP106 Steel Plank O-Type 1.065 3'-6" 8.15 17.96 50 Rack
08.02.115.00 RSSP115 Steel Plank O-Type 1.15 3'-10" 8.63 19.02 50 Rack
08.02.121.00 RSSP121 Steel Plank O-Type 1.21 4'-0" 9.11 20.08 50 Rack
08.02.152.00 RSSP152 Steel Plank O-Type 1.52 5'-0" 10.86 23.94 50 Rack
08.02.157.00 RSSP157 Steel Plank O-Type 1.57 5'-2" 10.98 24.20 50 Rack
08.02.182.00 RSSP182 Steel Plank O-Type 1.82 6'-0" 12.48 27.51 50 Rack
08.02.213.00 RSSP213 Steel Plank O-Type 2.13 7'-0" 14.33 31.59 50 Rack
08.02.243.00 RSSP243 Steel Plank O-Type 2.43 8'-0" 15.98 35.22 50 Rack
08.02.305.00 RSSP305 Steel Plank O-Type 3.05 10'-0" 19.57 43.14 50 Rack
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
WORK PLATFORMS
Planks
21|
INFILL PLANK
The Infill Plank is designed to fill any unwanted gaps between planks or bays providing a continuous
working platform and to prevent small tools, debris and other items falling from the working platform.
INFILL PLANK
PRODUCTS LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
08.07.088.00 SIFP088 Infill Plank 0.88 2'-10⅝” 3.45 7.60 270 Rack
08.07.106.00 SIFP106 Infill Plank 1.065 3'-6" 4.31 9.50 135 Rack
08.07.115.00 SIFP115 Infill Plank 1.15 3'-10" 4.82 10.62 135 Rack
08.07.157.00 SIFP157 Infill Plank 1.57 5'-2" 6.59 14.52 135 Rack
08.07.182.00 SIFP182 Infill Plank 1.82 6'-0" 7.89 17.39 135 Rack
08.07.213.00 SIFP213 Infill Plank 2.13 7'-0" 9.19 20.26 135 Rack
08.07.243.00 SIFP243 Infill Plank 2.43 8'-0" 10.43 22.99 135 Rack
08.07.305.00 SIFP305 Infill Plank 3.05 10'-0" 13.29 29.29 135 Rack
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
ACCESS & EGRESS
Introduction
ACCESS & EGRESS

11.02.200.10 RSALB Ladder Bracket
22mm 0.430 17" 3.18 7.01 170 Rack +
Insert
11.02.200.20 RSALBW Ladder Bracket
Wedge 0.430 17" 3.23 7.12 170 Rack +
Insert
** Ladder Bracket Wedge is not shown in the above illustration
STAIR STRINGER
The Steel Stair Stringer is the diagonal member of the 10 Leg Steel Stair System. The
Stringer must be used in pairs in order to support the Stair Treads. The Stringer is used
for a typical 6'-6” (2.0m) lift height and is also available for a 3'-3” (1.0m) Lift height.
STAIR STRINGER
PRODUCT BAY LENGTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
15.01.106.00 RSSS106 Stair Stringer (1.0m Lift) 1.065 3'-6" 8.95 19.73 110 Rack
15.01.213.00 RSSS213 Stair Stringer (2.0m Lift) 2.13 7' 15.95 35.16 110 Rack
STAIR TREAD
The Stair Tread is designed as the horizontal member connecting to the Stair Stringers
(both 1.0m and 2.0m lift) providing the steps of the stair system.
STAIR TREAD
PRODUCT WIDTH WEIGHT PACKAGING
CODE REF. NO. DESCRIPTION METERS FEET KG LB QTY TYPE
15.02.081.00 RSST32 Stair Tread 0.81 32" 8.37 18.45 69 Bundle
AP-HQ-001-V3 Copyright © 2016 Atlantic Pacific Equipment. All rights reserved.
ACCESS & EGRESS
Guardrail Standard
24|